
TOUR DE BLUEISLAND 2017

総合リザルト
Pos. No. 名前 住所地 TOTAL

1 40 泉本 拓也 福井 Husqvarna FE350 1:52:51

2 44 小池 良平 東京 HONDA XR BAJA 1:56:35

3 3 芦葭 誠 愛媛 YAMAHA SEROW225 2:00:16

4 17 宮原 剛 愛知 YAMAHA SEROW250 2:01:51

5 19 伊山 誠耳 神奈川 SUZUKI TS185 2:02:39

6 49 小川 泰伸 神奈川 HONDA XR400R 2:04:33

7 22 工藤 直樹 愛知 HONDA XR250 2:04:46

8 23 上西 康彦 大阪 KTM 690ENDURO 2:05:09

9 39 古城 康全 千葉 KTM 500EXC-F 2:05:55

10 41 三好 慶一 愛知 YAMAHA WR250F 2:06:33

11 18 岩崎 有男 愛知 YAMAHA SEROW250 2:07:37

12 15 赤尾 武郎 愛知 YAMAHA YZ250FX 2:08:53

13 20 砂川 保史 兵庫 YAMAHA WR250R 2:08:55

14 47 児玉 啓 兵庫 HONDA XR400 motard 2:10:51

15 6 玉置 雅志 和歌山 YAMAHA WR250R 2:17:41

16 10 石川 悌 大阪 YAMAHA SEROW250 2:18:22

17 32 野城 佳男 神奈川 KAWASAKI Super Sherpa 2:18:54

18 28 小川 和枝 神奈川 YAMAHA SEROW225W 2:21:46

19 16 小澤 いずみ 愛知 Husqvarna TE250 2:38:20

20 27 山浦 木の実 神奈川 KTM 350EXC-F 2:46:53

21 12 井手川 まみ 埼玉 KTM 250EXC-F 2:49:40

22 48 大下本 淳一 鹿児島 YAMAHA SEROW250 3:28:31

23 38 吉村 昌也 神奈川 SUZUKI DR-Z400S 3:44:27

24 14 二杉 茂雄 兵庫 YAMAHA SEROW250 3:44:49

25 7 上野 稔 北海道 HONDA CRF250X 4:36:36

26 46 新堀 晃教 神奈川 HONDA XR600R 4:51:44

27 13 内記 俊裕 滋賀 YAMAHA WR250R 5:18:58

28 43 大島 淳 神奈川 SUZUKI DJEBEL250XC 6:01:22

29 21 水谷 宗則 愛知 YAMAHA YZ250FX 6:17:15

30 9 山口 昌幸 北海道 BMW R100GS 6:49:14

31 26 北川 裕司 大阪 KTM 500EXC-F 6:50:29

32 4 渡邊 一 愛媛 KTM 690enduroR 7:39:06

33 2 田島 裕志 高知 YAMAHA WR250R 8:40:07

34 25 海老沢 研 神奈川 YAMAHA Tricker 9:25:19

35 50 山田 国見 神奈川 BMW R100GS 11:04:42

36 8 山本 耕平 静岡 YAMAHA WR250R 11:08:15

37 33 榊原 廣 神奈川 YAMAHA TT250R 13:27:46

38 34 谷口 秀晴 神奈川 KTM 250EXC-F 13:29:17

39 35 北 康夫 東京 YAMAHA WR250R 13:53:30

40 1 菅原 義正 東京 HONDA XR230 24:15:07



TOUR DE BLUEISLAND 2017

Pos. No. 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL Pos. No. 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL

1 23 上西 康彦 KTM 690ENDURO 2:05:09 1 44 小池 良平 HONDA XR BAJA 1:56:35

2 46 新堀 晃教 HONDA XR600R 4:51:44 2 3 芦葭 誠 YAMAHA SEROW225 2:00:16

3 9 山口 昌幸 BMW R100GS 6:49:14 3 17 宮原 剛 YAMAHA SEROW250 2:01:51

4 4 渡邊 一 KTM 690enduroR 7:39:06 4 22 工藤 直樹 HONDA XR250 2:04:46

5 50 山田 国見 BMW R100GS 11:04:42 5 41 三好 慶一 YAMAHA WR250F 2:06:33

6 18 岩崎 有男 YAMAHA SEROW250 2:07:37

CATEGORY-2 7 15 赤尾 武郎 YAMAHA YZ250FX 2:08:53

Pos. NO 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL 8 20 砂川 保史 YAMAHA WR250R 2:08:55

1 40 泉本 拓也 Husqvarna FE350 1:52:51 9 6 玉置 雅志 YAMAHA WR250R 2:17:41

2 49 小川 泰伸 HONDA XR400R 2:04:33 10 10 石川 悌 YAMAHA SEROW250 2:18:22

3 39 古城 康全 KTM 500EXC-F 2:05:55 11 32 野城 佳男 KAWASAKI Super Sherpa 2:18:54

4 47 児玉 啓 HONDA XR400 motard 2:10:51 12 28 小川 和枝 YAMAHA SEROW225W 2:21:46

5 27 山浦 木の実 KTM 350EXC-F 2:46:53 13 16 小澤 いずみ Husqvarna TE250 2:38:20

6 38 吉村 昌也 SUZUKI DR-Z400S 3:44:27 14 12 井手川 まみ KTM 250EXC-F 2:49:40

7 26 北川 裕司 KTM 500EXC-F 6:50:29 15 48 大下本 淳一 YAMAHA SEROW250 3:28:31

16 14 二杉 茂雄 YAMAHA SEROW250 3:44:49

17 7 上野 稔 HONDA CRF250X 4:36:36

Pos. No. 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL 18 13 内記 俊裕 YAMAHA WR250R 5:18:58

1 9 山口 昌幸 BMW R100GS 6:49:14 19 43 大島 淳 SUZUKI DJEBEL250XC 6:01:22

2 50 山田 国見 BMW R100GS 11:04:42 20 21 水谷 宗則 YAMAHA YZ250FX 6:17:15

21 2 田島 裕志 YAMAHA WR250R 8:40:07

LADIES CLASS 22 25 海老沢 研 YAMAHA Tricker 9:25:19

Pos. No. 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL 23 8 山本 耕平 YAMAHA WR250R 11:08:15

1 28 小川 和枝 YAMAHA SEROW225W 2:21:46 24 33 榊原 廣 YAMAHA TT250R 13:27:46

2 16 小澤 いずみ Husqvarna TE250 2:38:20 25 34 谷口 秀晴 KTM 250EXC-F 13:29:17

3 27 山浦 木の実 KTM 350EXC-F 2:46:53 26 35 北 康夫 YAMAHA WR250R 13:53:30

4 12 井手川 まみ KTM 250EXC-F 2:49:40 27 1 菅原 義正 HONDA XR230 24:15:07

CATEGORY-4

No. 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL Pos. NO 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL

3 芦葭 誠 YAMAHA SEROW225 2:00:16 1 19 伊山 誠耳 SUZUKI TS185 2:02:39

No. 名前 メーカ－ 車両名 TOTAL

43 大島 淳 SUZUKI DJEBEL250XC 6:01:22

TEAM　CLASS

Pos. MEMBER チーム平均

1 2:14:59

2 #17 宮原 剛   ,  #27 山浦 木の実 , #44 小池 良平 2:15:06

3 #2 田島 裕志  , #3   芦葭 誠    ,   #40 泉本 拓也 4:11:05

CATEGORY-3

Team Name

TEAM S.S.B+紀州RallyClub

CATEGORY-1

木の実山部屋

Top☆Vaqum

#6 玉置 雅志 ,   #10 石川 悌    ,   #20 砂川 保史

INTERNATIONAL CLASS

BLUESISLAND TROPHY

最終完走者賞


